8:30am

9:10am

9:450m

11:45p

12:15p

12:45p

2:10pm

2:30pm

Sprouts Class Daily Schedule

10:00

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:40

2021-22

Wednesday Thursday
Free Exploration
Circle Time
Snack
Learning
10:00 | Center 10:00 10:00
Music PE
10:40-11:10 10:40-11:10 10:30-11:00
Recess Recess
11:10-11:40 11:10-11:40 11:00-11:30
Worship
11:30-11:40

Lunch

Rest Time

Friday

Learning
Center 10:00

Walking Trip
10:40-11:40
(Recess)
(11:10-11:40)

Language Atris (Pk)/Math (Pk)/Bible (Pk)/Center Time/Japanese

Closing Circle Time

Dismissal

Copyright 2015 Erica Made Designs, LLC  www.confessionsofahomeschooler.com




