## Sprouts Class Daily Schedule 2021-22

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30am	Free Exploration				
9:10am	Circle Time				
9:45am	Snack				
	Learning Center 10:00	Learning Center 10:00	Learning Center 10:00	Learning Center 10:00	Learning Center 10:00
	PE 10:30-11:00	<u>Library</u> 10:40-11:10	Music 10:40-11:10	<u>PE</u> 10:30-11:00	Walking Trip 10:40-11:40 (Recess) (11:10-11:40)
	Recess 11:00-11:30	Recess 11:10-11:40	Recess 11:10-11:40	Recess 11:00-11:30	
	Worship 11:30-11:40			Worship 11:30-11:40	
11:45p m	Lunch				
12:15p m	Rest Time				
12:45p m	Language Arts (Pk)/Math (Pk)/Bible (Pk)/Center Time/Japanese				
2:10pm	Closing Circle Time				
2:30pm	Dismissal				